
x



Recommendation: 
It is recommended that the Board approve Amendment No. 2 to Contract 15084A with Garney 
Construction for the Marston Treatment Plant Treatment Process Improvement for the contract period 
through March 31, 2015 and for an addition of $148,541.00 for a total amended contract amount not to 
exceed $1 ,992,659.96. 

Approvals: 

~c~tCw~ 
Director of Finance 

March 17, 2015 
Page 2 of 2 
Revised by CEO's Office 3/3/2015 

Respectfully submitted, 

~~4 
/Manager 

Controller 




